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Note:
RCHS
Test:
Grade Designation: Grade B

2.0 & REACH Compliant

TYPE Single Mode

Insertion Loss

Average=0.12dB 57%=0.25dB
(IEC 61300-3-34, Each to Each)

@ Ring 1. 2 dpcs Return Loss =50dB (IEC £1300-3-6, Each to Reference)

@d | SC Clip Blue 1pcs Test Wavelength 1310nm

T | o : >

%% o Dplcx Coonpobar Blue xe Macro bending radius:7. Smm

42 | 5C Dust Cap opes

@) | SC Black 2.0 Boot Ipcs

10 | SC Red 2.0 Boot lpcs — — —
@. SC/UPC Ferrule Coramic - 11.15.8794 gil;;;dﬁfgmjumpﬂ Cable, 8/12bkm 052, LC-5C,
(8 | Blcak Heat Shrink Tube Zpes ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, 9/125Mm 052, LC-SC,
@ | LC Duplex Clip Blue Ipcs 21158793 | ¢ 4c B, 3m

,i@. LC Duplex Connector Blue opcs 91.15.8792 ROLINE FO Jumper Cable, 9/125Mm 052, LC-5C,
5} L Dasj tap Wi bo Zpes EgiiiEBEBDJ Cabl 9/1250m 05 LC—SC
1 2 = 1 umper Cable, 9/125Hm 052, —aiC,
ES Eg 2 g ESSE g:ii: 1§Ej 21358990 | grune B, 1

s J_ = ROLINE FO T Cable, 9/125Hm 052, LC-5C,
@ | LC/UPC SM Ferrule ceramic Zpcs FLASIE7o0; | ] P Gl SRR

(L | Fiber Optical Cable Duplex SM G652.D 9/125 ¢2.0mm LSZH Yellow L+0. Im ITEM NO DESC
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT Y| REMARK
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